WB35F Samsung Smart Camera SPEC SHEET
SPECIFICATIONS
• 16.2MP CCD Sensor
• Movie 720p/30fps
• 12x Optical Zoom
FEATURES
• 2.7" LCD
• Wi-Fi

Package Dimensions: 4.96" x 2.68" x 2.91"
Package Weight: 0.67 lbs
COLOR/UPC/ORDER CODE
Color: Black
UPC: 887276960241
Order Code: EC-WB35FZBPBUS
Color: Purple
UPC: 887276690469
Order Code: EC-WB35FZBPLUS
Color: Red
UPC: 887276690490
Order Code: EC-WB35FZBPRUS
Color: White
UPC: 887276690483
Order Code: EC-WB35FZBPWUS
WARRANTY
1-year parts and 1-year labor warranty (90-days parts and labor
for commercial use) with in-home service, backed by Samsung
toll-free support.